Nume

Adam Horea Marius
Balan lulian

Bogheanu Delia Maria
Bozdoc Denisa Mihaela
Brehui Madalin
Butnarasu Robert Gabriel
Calin Alexandru

Chindris Delia

Chiscari Carmen Mihaela
Ciobanu Otilia

Cosovanu Daniel
Daraban Adela Florina
Dragoiu Raul

Glontaru Alexandru Mihai
Lovin Mihaela Emilia
Macarie Vladut Leonard
Moise Laura Valentina
Pavel Alexandra Elena
Patdasanu Doriana Andreea
Preda Amanda Teodora
Raducan Laurentiu Alex
Scintei Marian Lucian
Stangescu Luiza Maria
Stein Daian Narcis

Stoian Bianca Elena
Tanase Marius Cosmin
Tica Gavril Catalin

Timis loan

Presedinte,
prof.dr. Florea Uliu

Cls

Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
VIiI
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil

Rezultate proba teoretica

inainte de contestati

Judet

Alba
Botosani
Dolj

Sibiu

Gorj

lasi
Prahova
Maramures
Botosani
Neamt
Suceava
Bihor
Brasov
lalomita
Tulcea
Vaslui
Buzau
Salaj
Mehedinti
Dambovita
Teleorman
Bacdu
Arges
Arad
Braila
Galat
Bihor

Bistrita Nasaud

T1

5,00
0,00
9,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
4,00
8,00
7,00
9,00
3,00
8,00
17,00
8,00
7,00
8,00
4,00
0,00
10,00
6,00
3,00
17,00
8,00
19,00
8,00
4,00
8,00

T2

6,00
0,00
7,00
8,00
7,00
15,00
19,00
7,00
8,00
7,00
10,00
7,00
3,00
8,00
9,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
0,00
9,00
9,00
6,00
9,00
19,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
4,00

T3

5,00
0,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
12,00
15,00
3,00
9,00
14,00
14,00
4,00
3,00
11,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
0,00
13,00
20,00
3,00
13,00
11,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

Tot

16,00
0,00

24,00
17,00
16,00
37,00
44,00
14,00
25,00
28,00
33,00
14,00
14,00
36,00
20,00
17,00
16,00
14,00
0,00

32,00
35,00
12,00
39,00
38,00
31,00
17,00
11,00
15,00

T4

20,00
0,00

16,00
17,25
12,00
4,00

19,25
16,00
16,00
20,00
12,00
9,00

10,00
16,00
12,00
14,00
20,00
16,00
0,00

12,00
20,00
8,00

12,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
11,50
12,00

T5

20,00
0,00

20,00
16,50
16,00
12,50
15,00
20,00
19,50
18,50
18,00
2,50

15,00
11,50
20,00
13,50
19,00
19,50
0,00

16,00
20,00
10,50
19,50
16,50
19,50
20,00
3,00

12,50

Tot

40,00
0,00

36,00
33,75
28,00
16,50
34,25
36,00
35,50
38,50
30,00
11,50
25,00
27,50
32,00
27,50
39,00
35,50
0,00

28,00
40,00
18,50
31,50
36,50
39,50
40,00
14,50
24,50

Total

56,00
0,00

60,00
50,75
44,00
53,50
78,25
50,00
60,50
66,50
63,00
25,50
39,00
63,50
52,00
44,50
55,00
49,50
0,00

60,00
75,00
30,50
70,50
74,50
70,50
57,00
25,50
39,50



